Amount 

Rental for   04 Days @$280.00 per Day  $ 1,120.00 

• RENTAL PERIOD  : FROM 17/10/2022 TO 21/10/2022    
• VEHICLE NO.   : SMU5222D 
• MAKE/MODEL   : MERCEDES BENZ E200 
• RENTAL AGREEMENT NO. : YS 00050  

Total Amount Payable:  $ 1,120.00 

SAY TOTAL SINGAPORE DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY 

No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 @Autobay #01-71 Singapore 417883 
H/P: 9248 1057 
UEN 53448450J